SMART Induction Warmer 230V for SMART Series
Medium Induction Chafers 1AIW230V4
Smart Induction Warmer
Used with any Smart Buffet Ware chafer stands
Magnetic ring to attach warmer to chafer
Only 200 watt / 1.82 amp requirement
Auto temperature control between 145℉ - 165℉
Adjustable automatic shut off controller
Auto timer for 1-9 hours (preset at 6 hours)
Warmer Dimensions: 10" x 10" x 3.5" / 254 x 254 x 89 mm
Warmer Weight: 3 lb / 1.4 kg
Box Dimensions: 11” x 11” x 6” / 280 x 280 x 153 mm
Box Weight: 4 lb / 1.8 kg
Contact your Sales Representative or info@foh.cc for pricing, samples, and ordering.  +1.305.757.7940  fohworldwide.com
	SMART Induction Warmer 230V for SMART Series Medium Induction Chafers 1AIW230V4